
WSR 22-02-004
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

WALLA WALLA
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

[Filed December 22, 2021, 1:22 p.m.]

The following is the schedule of meetings for the board of trust-
ees of Walla Walla Community College, District 20, for the calendar 
year 2022. All meetings will be held in the Water and Environmental 
Center on the Walla Walla Community College Walla Walla campus, unless 
otherwise noted.
Date Time Location
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Clarkston Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study Session
Board Meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Clarkston Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Study session
Board meeting

WWCC Walla Walla Campus or virtual 
meeting

If you need further information, contact Doreen Kennedy, Walla 
Walla Community College, 500 Tausick Way, Walla Walla, WA 99362, phone 
509-527-4274, fax 509-527-4249, email doreen.kennedy@wwcc.edu.
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